
 

 

 

St Winefride Pilgrimage dates for 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For details of the St. Winefride Pilgrimage route and activities, please contact: 

Revd. Chris Precious : stwinefridepilgrimage2022@gmail.com 

Wednesday 20th April 2022 

Thursday 21st April 2022 

Wednesday 27th April 2022 

Tuesday 3rd May 2022 

Monday 9th May 2022 

Tuesday 10th May 2022 

Wednesday 11th May 2022 

Wednesday 18th May 2022 

Thursday 19th May 2022 

Monday 23rd May 2022 
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